Place Pl.ac Number

1 2

122 1151
179 22 1043
292 72 2061
374 116 2045
414 2107
432 3100
433 3101
443 160 2032
445 161 2066
452 166 2179
463 174 3020
489 3093
498 190 2162
508 2199
514 201 2256
521 207 3066
530 211 2278
538 3060
543 219 3062
27 4004
32 5006
38 5005
44 4 5002
52 6 5004
53 5030
55 7 5029
59 10 6006
60 11 6009
74 16 6004

Name
Mannen
» Gjerdalen, Tord Asle (NOR)
» Ittmann, Machiel (NED)
» Verest, Jos (NED)
» Van Pelt, Henk (NED)
» Vochten, Frans (BEL)
» Brouer, Sicco (NED)
» Elferink, Sjoerd (NED)
» Elferink, Thijs (NED)
» Tiktak, Aaldrik (NED)
» Groot De, Cor (NED)
» Le Blon, Jean-Pierre (BEL)

» Drevers, Jan (NED)

» Drent, Niels (NED)

» De Bresser, John (NED)
» Van Dijk, Ronald (NED)
» Kelder, Richard (NED)
» Vanelk, Reinier (NED)
» Koster, Jimmy (NED)

» Van Der Spek, Peter (NED)

» Witteman, Cor (NED)

Vrouwen

» Van Der Rhee, Anna (NED)
» De Wit, Nicole (NED)

» De Wit, Tosca (NED)

» Verdiesen, Anja (NED)

» Van Der Salm, Caroline (NED)

» Danisevska, Petra (NED)

» Baggerman, Matti (NED)

» Baller, Juliette (NED)

» Witteman, Do (NED)

» De Vries, Dieuwke (NED)

ac

Us0
U50
Us0

Us0
Us0
Us0
Us0
Us0
Us0

Us0
Us0

Us0

Us0

Us0

Us0

Us0

Us0

Us0

Club
Team Santander

SLT
SLT

SLT Netherlands

Lysvik cross country

RW Rottemeren
BEDAF

Stichts Langlauf Team

Stichts Langlauf Team
Langlaufvereniging
Gouda

SLT Vasasport
SLT Vasasport

Troll Sports

Langlaufvereniging
Bedaf ...

Stichts Langlauf Team
Langlaufvereniging
Gouda

Skivereniging
KennemerRand

finish

01:09:59
01:29:35
01:38:23
01:51:17
02:04:09
02:11:14
02:15:16
02:15:16
02:17:40
02:18:05
02:19:27

02:21:56
02:28:49
02:32:31
02:35:58
02:38:18
02:40:19
02:43:22

02:47:20

02:48:42

01:46:40

01:56:29

02:02:49

02:11:21

02:22:03

02:22:53

02:24:21

02:33:29

02:33:57

03:22:32

m/w
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